
Pos Nombre Licencia Hex NVH Total
1 MARTIN HERNANDEZ, MARCO ANTONIO CP35892293 4.3 4.2 33

LINARES SANTILLAN, CRISTIAN JOSE CP03785922 1.2 33
3 HANSEN, HERBERT CP07401563 8.0 7.7 29
4 RAKUSS ZAPATERO, DOMENIKS CP03898748 2.8 3.6 27
5 ARANDA CABELLO, JUAN CARLOS CP03925583 10.5 10.2 26

GROBMEIER, WERNER CP07419644 9.3 9.2 26
SCHIFFER , CHRISTIAN CP07899379 9.7 9.6 26
PIESCHKE, PASCAL CP03075836 8.4 9.0 26
SARMIENTO LORENZO, MIGUEL CP03263056 6.5 26

10 MONZEL, ANDREAS CP07899369 10.3 10.1 25
11 ZINTEL, RUDOLF CP07419818 17.5 17.4 19

KLAUS, RALF CP07422086 16.6 16.4 19
13 WEIDENBACH, HANS CP07979704 17.7 17.9 18
14 SCHIATTI, ALFREDO CP03764961 21.4 21.1 17

SCHAFER, THOMAS TORN5251XX17.8 17
UFFIZIALETTI, ALESSANDRO CP29409982 17.0 16.9 17

17 GRAUTE, JOHANNES CP07951918 15.5 16
18 GROSSE, KATJA XX0147501X 28.0 10
19 ZAPATERO PARAMZINA, LIONELLA CP03375916 28.5 2

Pos Nombre Licencia Hex NVH Total
1 MARTIN HERNANDEZ, MARCO ANTONIO CP35892293 4.3 4,22 36

HANSEN, HERBERT CP07401563 8.0 7.7 36
ZINTEL, RUDOLF CP07419818 17.5 17.4 36
SCHIATTI, ALFREDO CP03764961 21.4 21.1 36
GROSSE, KATJA XX0147501X 28.0 36

6 GROBMEIER, WERNER CP07419644 9.3 9.2 34
SCHIFFER , CHRISTIAN CP07899379 9.7 9.6 34
MONZEL, ANDREAS CP07899369 10.3 10.1 34
ARANDA CABELLO, JUAN CARLOS CP03925583 10.5 10.2 34
WEIDENBACH, HANS CP07979704 17.7 17.9 34
SCHAFER, THOMAS TORN5251XX17.8 34

12 LINARES SANTILLAN, CRISTIAN JOSE CP03785922 1.2 33
KLAUS, RALF CP07422086 16.6 16.4 33

14 PIESCHKE, PASCAL CP03075836 8.4 9.0 32
UFFIZIALETTI, ALESSANDRO CP29409982 17.0 16.9 32

16 SARMIENTO LORENZO, MIGUEL CP03263056 6.5 31
17 GRAUTE, JOHANNES CP07951918 15.5 30
18 RAKUSS ZAPATERO, DOMENIKS CP03898748 2.8 3.6 28
19 ZAPATERO PARAMZINA, LIONELLA CP03375916 28.5 21
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